
Family Date  Time  Booking Link  

Raymond/Mills  Monday, 16 October  9.30am – 11.30am  Click here to book  

Tommy-Lyons Monday, 16 October 12.00pm - 2.00pm Click here to book

Shepherd Tuesday, 17 October  9.30am – 11.00am  Click here to book 

Roman Tuesday, 17 October  11.30am – 1.30pm  Click here to book

Costello/Danks Wednesday, 18 October 10.00am – 12.00pm  Click here to book

Batcho  Thursday, 19 October 10.00am – 12.00pm  Click here to book

Odegaard Friday, 20 October 10.00am – 12.00pm  Click here to book

McLennan/Johns Monday, 23 October 10.00am – 12.00pm  Click here to book

Browne/Talbot  Tuesday, 24 October 10.00am – 12.00pm  Click here to book

Lee Wednesday, 25 October 10.00am – 12.00pm  Click here to book

Cubillo Thursday, 26 October 10.00am – 12.00pm  Click here to book

Fejo Friday, 27 October 10.00am – 12.00pm  Click here to book

Follow-up: Larrakia Cultural Centre 
Exhibition Family Meetings

Meetings for Larrakia Families only Meetings will be held at the Larrakia Development Corporation.
675 Berrimah Road, East Arm

Larrakia Development Corporation is inviting
all Larrakia Family Groups for follow up

collaboration meetings on the new Larrakia
Cultural Centre exhibition.  

Bring your unique family stories that you want
showcased at the Larrakia Cultural Centre. 

Please click on the booking links to register or
call Narelle on 8947 3455.  
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